PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
STARMED DOWNLIGHT SERIES: QUICK SHIP
DLM6
FEATURES:

ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: DLM6-HA-L640-A/A-A-3-UN-QS
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
STARMED DOWNLIGHT SERIES: QUICK SHIP
DLM6
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
This product was Made in America and complies with the Buy American Act requirements. Specifications and dimensions are subject to change
without notice. For additional options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
V06142021
Page 2/3
SERIES APERTURE HOUSING LUMEN OUTPUT* COLOR TEMP. OUTER LENS
DLM 6 HA
6 = 6 inch HA = 16Ga. Aluminum Painted L1 = 11W 82 CRI 30 = 3000°K A = .125 Clear Acrylic
L2 = 29W 82 CRI 40 = 4000°K B = .125 Clear Polycarbonate
L3 = 13W 82 CRI C = .187 Clear Polycarbonate
L4 = 25W 82 CRI D = .250 Clear Polycarbonate
L5 = 37W 82 CRI 0 = None
L6 = 45W 82 CRI
L6A = 54W 82 CRI
L7 = 52W 82 CRI
*Subject to change.
Performance Data on page 3.
INNER LENS TRIM REFLECTOR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
3 QS
A = .125 Prismatic Acrylic A = .080 Aluminum Painted 3 = Low Gloss
      White
12 = 120V TH = Torx Head screws (with center pin)* QS = Quick Ship
B = .125 Prismatic Poly. B = 18Ga. CRS Painted 27 = 277V DM = 0-10V dimming with 10-100% range
C = .156 Prismatic Poly. UN = Universal
        (120V-277V)
DM1 = 0-10V dimming with 1-100% range
D = .125 White Frosted Poly.
*TH are not NSF-rated.
PERFORMANCE DATA*
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values may change without notice.
STARMED DOWNLIGHT: QUICK SHIP
DLM6
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
This product was Made in America and complies with the Buy American Act requirements. Specifications and dimensions are subject to change
without notice. For additional options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
V06142021
Page 3/3
DIMENSIONAL DATA
Fixture weight varies and is dependent upon chosen specifications. Consult factory for additional information. Average weight of
the DLM6 is 21lb.
DLM (82 CRI)
4000°K LC3 Clear Acrylic Wattage
L1 744 905 11
L2 1332 1621 29
L3 636 774 13
L4 1284 1536 25
L5 1934 2354 37
L6 1980 2409 45
L6A 2670 3249 54
L7 3270 3979 52
DLM (82 CRI)
3000°K LC3 Clear Acrylic Wattage
L1 696 847 11
L2 1266 1540 29
L3 636 774 13
L4 1284 1562 25
L5 1936 2354 37
L6 1896 2307 45
L6A 2670 3249 54
L7 3000 3650 52